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This CARFAX Vebhicle History Report provided free of charge by:

Jaguar Southwest Houston
10150 Southwest Fwy
Houston, TX 77074

713-596-3000 SHOW ME THE CARFAX

i Vehicle Information:
' 2008 PORSCHE 911 GT2

VIN: WP0AD29968S796095

COUPE

3.6L H6 FI DOHC

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

4 Previous owners

5 Service records available
CARFAX Report Provided By:
. Jaguar Southwest Houston

¢ 10150 Southwest Fwy

Houston, TX 77074

713-596-3000

Visit Dealer Website

Personal vehicle

11,902 Last _repoﬂed odometer
reading

Worth $140 less than
retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on infermation supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/4/15 at 4:19:15 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

| Price Calculator”

e value of this 2008 Porsche 811 GT2 based on the information available in this report

. 1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ | 3) Adjusted Retail Value
; $ 0 ' - $1 40 Begin by entering
] _ the retail book value
Enter retail book value here Below retail book value

LA Lel 4 Eé Owners 1-2 ﬁ& Owner 3 & Owner 4
of owners is estimated |
' Year purchased 2008 ; 2013 | 2014
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
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3? Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 1 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo. 2 months

; Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Oklahoma Texas

 Estimated miles driven per year See Details 6771yr -

g Last reported odometer reading 6,468 10,417 11,902

& Owners 1-2 &, Owner 3 & Owner 4

| : z : Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problai
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guarantaed Guaranteed Guarantesd

AT T

e

B

No Problem

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
K| (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. View Certificate

No Problem

Totai Loss

s No Issues

as Owners 1-2

% Owner 3

gy NO Issues

= NO Issues

& Owner 4

No total Ioss reported to CARFAX. | Reported Reported Reported
 Structural Damage sy NO Issues 4 No Issues g NO Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX ' Reported i Reported Reported
g Alrbag Deployment sy NO Issues g No Issues g No Issues
No alrbag dep!oyment reported to CARFAX : Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check ; No Issues sy NO Issues mgy NO ISSUES
No indication of an odometer rollback. | Indicated i Indicated Indicated
Acmdentl Damage ; No Issues No Issues ¢ No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. ¢ Reported Reported Reported
: Manufacturer Recall . No Recalls s NO Recalls wpy NO Recalls
Check with an authorlzed Porsche dealer for any open recalls. : Reported Repor‘ted i Reported
- Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired Expired
Tell us what you know about this vehicle
Detailed History Glossary
a@Owner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
| | Purchased: 2008 et ' S e :
H Type: Perssial 04/17/2008 2 Texas Title issued or updated
i1 where: Texas, New Motor Vehicle Dept.  First owner reported
York Maypearl, TX Titled or registered as
Est. miles/year:  2,275/yr Title personal vehicle
Est. length 4/17/08 - #05744039545093334 Loan or lien reported
’:.“‘:"}-n‘.’.}(;. é’fﬁ’ 1n i s e RSP rac oo e o - RPN —— - - S——
(2yrs. Lmod  103/01/2009 Texas Registration issued or renewed
Low mileage! Motor Vehicle Dept.  Loan or lien reported
" This owner drove Maypearl, TX Passed safety inspection
Title
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less than the #05744039545093334
industry average
i g er15;90a0ro friiess 03/01/2010 Texas Registration issued or renewed
year. Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued
| Maypearl, TX Loan or lien reported
Title Passed safety inspection
#05744039545093334
06/06/2010 5,000 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
i 09/28/2010 5,014 Texas Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Maypearl, TX
09/30/2010 Texas Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
10/12/2010 5,024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
11/10/2010 New York Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Titled or registered as
Whitestone, NY personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection
11/23/2010 5,324 Porsche of Roslyn Vehicle serviced
Roslyn Heights, NY
516-625-5544
porscheroslyn.com
|| iOwner 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
1 Type: Parsonal 01/19/2011 New York Title issued or updated
Where: New York, Motor Vehicle Dept. ~ New owner reported
Hiinois Hopewell Junction,
Est. miles/year: = i S
Est..length 07/13/2011 5,824 New York Passed safety inspection
hins Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
(2 vrs. 4 mo.)
. View what was inspected
. Low mileage! o e R
. This owner drove 11/29/2012 New York Registration issued or renewed
less than the Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as
industry average Hopewell Junction, personal vehicle
of 15,000 miles NY Passed safety inspection
§ | PERYAE 102/01/2013 6,391 New York Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
View what was inspected
} 03/25/2013 Porsche Cars North Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
America #WD04 VOLUNTARY SERVICE ACTION -
RETROFIT
PROTECTIVE TUBE ON EX
Recall Closed
' Ciick here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.
04/05/2013 Porsche Cars North Manufacturer Voluntary Service Action issued
America #WD04 VOLUNTARY SERVICE ACTION -
RETROFIT
PROTECTIVE TUBE ON EX
Click here or call 1-800-PORSCHE to locate an
authorized Porsche dealer near you.
05/23/2013 6,468 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
05/29/2013 lllinois Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
07/11/2013 Vehicle offered for sale
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Dealer Inventory

Page 3 of 5

3/4/2015



CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 PORSCHE 911 GT2: WP0AD29968S796... Page 4 of 5
07/15/2013 lllinois Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer took title of this vehicle
West Chicago, IL while it was in inventory
Title #X3196866011  Vehicle color noted as Yellow
wOwner 3 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchased: 2013 A e
Type: Personal 08/10/2013 8,087 Oklahoma Vehicle purchase reported
Where: Oklahoma Motor Vehicle Dept.
Est. miles/year: M 08/12/2013 Chicago Motor Cars ~ Vehicle sold
2; Est. length owned:  B/10/ ]‘.3 = West Chicago, IL
E 1/12/14 ‘ 630-221-1800
(Lyr. 3 mog chicagomotorcars.com
Low mileage! S g e e
This owner drove 08/20/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle sold
less than the i )
industry average 08/28/2013 Oklahoma Title or registration issued
of 15,000 miles Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported
per year. 4 Jenks, OK
' Title #727613240006
09/08/2013 8,186 Jackie Cooper Imports Qil and filter changed
Tulsa, OK Drivability/performance checked
918-249-9393 Tune-up performed
. jackiecooperimports.  Engine electrical system checked
. com Brake fluid flushed/changed
10/02/2013 8,288 Oklahoma Title issued or updated
% Motor Vehicle Dept.  Title or registration issued
: Jenks, OK
§ Title #727613240008
i 08/01/2014 8,756 Jackie Cooper Imports Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Tulsa, OK
918-249-9393
i jackiecooperimports,
‘ com
08/19/2014 Oklahoma Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jenks, OK
Title #727613240006
11/12/2014 8,939 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
11/13/2014 Chicago Motor Cars  Vehicle offered for sale
West Chicago, IL
630-221-1800
chicagomotorcars.com
11/24/2014 9,167 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
12/17/2014 10,417 Motorwerks Vehicle Oil and filter changed
Sales Washed/detailed
Houston, TX
713-781-0444
mwecarline.com
| | mOwner 4 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
i1 Purchased: 2014 e Btas i
Type: Personal 12/19/2014 Texas Title issued or updated
Where: Tk Motor Vehicle Dept. ~ New owner reported
Est. length owned: 12/19/14 - Houston, TX Loan or lien reported
2192115 Title Vehicle color noted as Yellow
(2 months) #10173141983160721
‘ 01/26/2015 10,776 Motorwerks Vehicle  Vehicle serviced
Sales
: Houston, TX
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713-781-0444
mwecarline.com

02/22/2015 11,902 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

e

s

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Teill us what you know about this vehicle ]

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www carfax.com.

Ggﬁssa ry View Full Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

New Owner Reported
© When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

. A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

~ record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX 8 @CarfaxReports §§§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR
INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE
CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

3/4/15 4:19:15 PM (EST)
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